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Wiska Kabeldozen Combi 304 Met schakelaar
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WISKARY

SKU

560150
560151
560152
560153
560154
560155
560156
560157

Datum: 22 - 02 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Aantal invoeren

Diameter

Max. aderdoorsnede
Diepte

Nom. isolatiespanning Ui
Met afscherming
Weersbestendig
Explosiegeteste uitvoering

Gebruikstemperatuur

Kleur
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Grijs
Grijs
Grijs
Grijs

Kabeldoos
4

82 mm

2.5 mm?
57 mm
250 vV

Nee

Ja

Nee

-30-55°C


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/wiska-kabeldozen-combi-304-met-schakelaar?sku=CP_560150

